VG Deutscher Verband fur
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Ergebnis [BW+RP] 01.03.2020 - Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.
Stand: 28.03.2024 12:30:19

Platz DVG-Nr Verein Tanz Punkte XVR \2NR ‘3NR XVR \5NR PE Abziige

Schiiler - Marsch
1 163 Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V. Mini Starlights - 1 1 1 1 1 15 0
Schiiler - Schau Solo Maxis

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

1 253 eV,

Sophie Reuter - 1 1 1 1 1 - |0

Schiiler - Schau Duo

1 253 TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim | Mathilde Vuolo und 1 1 1 1 1 - 0
e.Vv. Leni Venzara

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim Luca Augustin und

2 253 Franziska - 2 2 2 2 2 -0
e.v. .
Grasmick
Schiiler - Polka
1 906 TG Freiberg Cheeky Euphoricks | - 1 1 1 1 1 15/0
2 363 Spvgg Oedheim e.V. Sternschnuppen - 2 3 2 2 4 15 0
TSC Dance Inspiration .
3 523 GroRbottwar-Oberstenfeld ey, | >Weet Wild Frogs - 3 2 3 32 1510
4 514 TSV Murr e.V. Blossom Out - 4 4 4 4 3 15|0

Schiiler - Freestyle

1 253 TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

.
=
=
=
[
=
.
o

Dancing Elements

e.V.

2 177 TSA d. TV 1888 Eich e.V. Free Exercise - 2 2 2 2 2 - |0
3 402 TSA d. TV Nierstein e.V. Magic Phoenix - 3 3 3 3 3 - |0
Schiiler - Garde Solo Minis

1 363 Spvgg Oedheim e.V. Franzi Kiihner - 1 1 1 1 1 15 0
2 514 TSV Murr e.V. Hannah Otterbach | - 2 2 2 2 2 15 0
Schiiler - Garde Solo Maxis

1 363 Spvgg Oedheim e.V. Madison Geiger - 1 1 1 2 3 15 /0
2 906 TG Freiberg Evelyn Ottmar - 3 2 3 1 2 15 0
3 906 TG Freiberg \Evrzi'”g:nfel der - 4 4 2 5 4 150
4 523 IS¢ Dance Inspiration Ylenia Kleinknecht - 2 6 5 4 1 150

GroBbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.
5 363 Spvgg Oedheim e.V. Leonie Moik - 5 3 6 3 7 15 /0

TSC Dance Inspiration

6 523 GroRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V. Isabel Licke i 6 / 4 6 > 1510
7 514 TSV Murr e V. Nele Krauter - 7 5 7 7 6 150
8 063 TC Blau-WeiR St. Katharinen Katharina 8 8 8 8 8 15 0

e.V. Hlbenthal
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Platz DVG-Nr

Verein

Schiiler - Modern

1 576

2 523

TSC Volxheim TANZT! e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration

GroBbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

Jugend - Marsch

1 163

2 063

Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.

TC Blau-WeiR St. Katharinen

e.V.

Jugend - Schau Solo

1 253

2 253

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

e.Vv.

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

e.Vv.

Jugend - Schau Duo

1 253
2 253
3 576
4 514
Haupt - Polka
1 523

Jugend - Polka

1 906
2 363
3 514
4 207

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

e.V.

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

e.V.

TSC Volxheim TANZT! e.V.

TSV Murr e V.

TSC Dance Inspiration

GroBbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

TG Freiberg

Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

TSV Murr e.V.

TSA d. Horchheimer CV e.V.

Jugend - Freestyle

1 253
2 177
3 307

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

e.V.
TSA d. TV 1888 Eich e.V.

TuS Frei-Laubersheim 1900
e.V.

Haupt - Freestyle

1 253

2 307

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

e.V.

TuS Frei-Laubersheim 1900
e.V.

Jugend - Garde Solo

1 163
2 163
3 906
4 363
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Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.
Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.

TG Freiberg
Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

Tanz

Xpression

Sweet Wild Frogs

Little Starlights

Blue Flames

Nele Hauke

Jessica Heid

Lelia Kranert und
Jessica Lier

Cécile Blimle und
Jannis Augustin

Joline Reinhard und

Martine Gimbel

Lilly Stojanovic und

Annika Scholly

Wild Frogs

Euphoricks
Just Crazy
Majestic Blossom

Red Lions

Formation Estrellas

Hands Up

Larimar

Formation Futuro

Turmalin

Katrin Lahov

Vanessa
Kwiatkowska

Vanessa Fumarola

Lilli Mezger

Punkte
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o O o o



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

5
6
7

906
363
363

TG Freiberg
Spvgg Oedheim e.V.
Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

Haupt - Garde Solo

1

4

5

523

523

906

523

207

TSC Dance Inspiration
GrolRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration
GroRRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

TG Freiberg

TSC Dance Inspiration
GrolRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

TSA d. Horchheimer CV e.V.

Jugend - Modern

1

2

253

514

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim
e.v.

TSV Murr e V.

Haupt - Modern

1

2

5

253

576

523

307

401

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim
e.V.

TSC Volxheim TANZT! e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration
GrolRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

TuS Frei-Laubersheim 1900
e.V.

TSA d. SpVgg 1946 Siefersheim
e.V.

Jugend - Charakter

1

574

Les Papillons Gensingen e.V.

Haupt - Schau Solo

1

2

3

4

253

576

523

177

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim
e.V.

TSC Volxheim TANZT! e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration
GrolRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

TSA d. TV 1888 Eich e.V.

Haupt - Schau Duo

1

3

253

253

570

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim
e.V.

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim
e.v.

VfR 1921 Simmern e.V.

Haupt - Garde Hebefiguren

1

523

TSC Dance Inspiration
GroRBbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

Haupt - Schau Hebefiguren
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Tanz

Learta Jakupi
Pia Kiihner

Ricarda Wenesch

Fabienne Hoffmann

Yasmin Schlipf
Adrijana Razic
Fabienne Nicolaus

Maria Kesselheim

Dancing Devils

Majestic Blossom

Black Devils
Xperience

Wild Frogs

Turmalin

Los Besitos

Titanic

Monia Petry
Sina Marie Janecke
Gloria Carannante
Elena Weis

Mischell Hohler und
Kevin Ulrich

Chiara Blotzheim
und Jamena John

Joana Waldmann

und Lonie Koepsel

Wild Frogs

Punkte
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